FACULTY OF COMPUTING & INFORMATICS - SEMESTER 2 2025 _V2

CELCAT

: timetabler
Group timetable - 0O8BCCH S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: COMM. NETW. NQF: 8
07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
o Module: NVS821S
Staff: MR. E. G. NEPOLO
2 Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 7 (23)
Module:
0 MTH820S
S Staff: MS. J.
— MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
Module:
- MTH820S
c Staff: MS. J.
- MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
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FACULTY OF COMPUTING & INFORMATICS - SEMESTER 2 2025 _V2

CELCAT

timetabler
Group timetable - 08BCHS S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT NQF: 8
07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
Module: PRS821S
O Staff: DR. A. AZETA
= Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 2 (30)
Module: Module: MPD820S
Q MTH820S Staff: MR. S. H.
S Staff: MS. J. MUCHINENYIKA
= MUNTUUMO Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 3 (15)
Room: MS
TEAMS
o Module: IDN821S
Q Staff: PROF. H. WINSCHIERS-
; THEOFILES
Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 6 (22)
Module: FMM820S Module:
S Staff: DR. J. QUENUM MTH820S
c Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 6 (22) Staff: MS. J.
- MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
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FACULTY OF COMPUTING & INFORMATICS - SEMESTER 2 2025 _V2

CELCAT

timetabler
Group timetable - 08BHIF S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: INFORMATION SECURITY NQF: 8
07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
Module: CPS821S
O Staff: J. KATANGA
2 Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 1 (28)
Module: Module: SAS821S
0 MTH820S Staff: MR. J. ARPIT
S Staff: MS. J. Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 2 (30)
- MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
Module:
- MTH820S
c Staff: MS. J.
- MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
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FACULTY OF COMPUTING & INFORMATICS - SEMESTER 2 2025 _V2

CELCAT L

timetabler

Group timetable - 08BHDS S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: DIGITAL FORENSICS NQF: 8

07:30AM

08:30AM

09:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:15PM

06:40PM

08:00PM

Tue

Module:
MTH820S
Staff: MS. J.
MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS

We

Module: MMF821S
Staff: MR. I. NHAMU
Room: D3/G/FCI LAB 11 (34)

Thu

Module:
MTH820S
Staff: MS. J.
MUNTUUMO
Room: MS
TEAMS
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