

Group timetable - 08BCCH S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: COMM. NETW. NQF: 8

	07:30AM	08:30AM	09:30AM	10:30AM	11:30AM	12:30PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:15PM	06:40PM	08:00PM
Mo										Module: NVS82 Staff: MR. E. G. Room: A17/1/F0	NEPOLO	
Tue										Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS		
Thu												Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS



Group timetable - 08BCHS S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT NQF: 8

	07:30AM	08:30AM	09:30AM	10:30AM	11:30AM	12:30PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:15PM	06:40PM	08:00PM
Mo										Module: PRS821S Staff: DR. A. AZETA Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 2 (30)		
Tue										Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS	Module: MPD8: Staff: MR. S. H MUCHINENYIK Room: A17/1/F	l. Æ
Wed										Module: IDN821 Staff: PROF. H. THEOFILES Room: A17/1/F0	WINSCHIERS-	
Thu										Module: FMM82 Staff: DR. J. QU Room: A17/1/F0	JENUM	Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS



Group timetable - 08BHIF S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: INFORMATION SECURITY NQF: 8

	07:30AM	08:30AM	09:30AM	10:30AM	11:30AM	12:30PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:15PM	06:40PM	08:00PM
Mo										Module: CPS821S Staff: J. KATANGA Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 1 (28)		
Tue										Module: Module: SAS821S MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS Module: SAS821S Staff: MR. J. ARPIT Room: A17/1/FCI LAB 2 (38)		RPIT
Thu												Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS



Group timetable - 08BHDS S2, B. COMP. SCIENCE HONS.: DIGITAL FORENSICS NQF: 8

	07:30AM	08:30AM	09:30AM	10:30AM	11:30AM	12:30PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:15PM	06:40PM	08:00PM
Tue										Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS		
We										Module: MMF821S Staff: MR. I. NHAMU Room: D3/G/FCI LAB 11 (34)		
Thu												Module: MTH820S Staff: MS. J. MUNTUUMO Room: MS TEAMS